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Direction
三鷹 Mitaka — 千葉 Chiba

39 stops

Open route schedule

三鷹 Mitaka

吉祥寺 Kichijoji

西荻窪 Nishi-Ogikubo

荻窪 Ogikubo

阿佐ケ谷 Asagaya

高円寺 Koenji

中野 Nakano

東中野 Higashi-Nakano

大久保 Okubo

新宿 Shinjuku

代々木 Yoyogi

千駄ケ谷 Sendagaya

信濃町 Shinanomachi

四ツ谷 Yotsuya

市ケ谷 Ichigaya

飯田橋 Iidabashi

水道橋 Suidobashi

御茶ノ水 Ochanomizu

秋葉原 Akihabara

浅草橋 Asakusabashi

両国 Ryogoku

Route schedule
三鷹 Mitaka — 千葉 Chiba

Monday 04:44-00:34
+1

Tuesday 04:44-00:34
+1

Wednesday 04:44-00:34
+1

Thursday 04:44-00:34
+1

Friday 04:44-00:34
+1

Saturday 04:44-00:34
+1

Sunday 04:44-00:34
+1

Route info

Direction: 三鷹 Mitaka

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min
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錦糸町 Kinshicho

亀戸 Kameido

平井 Hirai

新小岩 Shin-Koiwa

小岩 Koiwa

市川 Ichikawa

本八幡 Moto-Yawata

下総中山 Shimosa-Nakayama

西船橋 Nishi-Funabashi

船橋 Funabashi

東船橋 Higashi-Funabashi

津田沼 Tsudanuma

幕張本郷 Makuharihongo

幕張 Makuhari

新検見川 Shin-Kemigawa

稲毛 Inage

西千葉 Nishi-Chiba

千葉 Chiba



Direction
千葉 Chiba — 三鷹 Mitaka

39 stops

Open route schedule

千葉 Chiba

西千葉 Nishi-Chiba

稲毛 Inage

新検見川 Shin-Kemigawa

幕張 Makuhari

幕張本郷 Makuharihongo

津田沼 Tsudanuma

東船橋 Higashi-Funabashi

船橋 Funabashi

西船橋 Nishi-Funabashi

下総中山 Shimosa-Nakayama

本八幡 Moto-Yawata

市川 Ichikawa

小岩 Koiwa

新小岩 Shin-Koiwa

平井 Hirai

亀戸 Kameido

錦糸町 Kinshicho

両国 Ryogoku

浅草橋 Asakusabashi

秋葉原 Akihabara

御茶ノ水 Ochanomizu

水道橋 Suidobashi

飯田橋 Iidabashi

市ケ谷 Ichigaya

Route schedule
千葉 Chiba — 三鷹 Mitaka

Monday 04:41-00:30
+1

Tuesday 04:41-00:30
+1

Wednesday 04:41-00:30
+1

Thursday 04:41-00:30
+1

Friday 04:41-00:30
+1

Saturday 04:41-00:30
+1

Sunday 04:41-00:30
+1

Route info

Direction: 千葉 Chiba

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-Jb-1168623530-3602296039


四ツ谷 Yotsuya

信濃町 Shinanomachi

千駄ケ谷 Sendagaya

代々木 Yoyogi

新宿 Shinjuku

大久保 Okubo

東中野 Higashi-Nakano

中野 Nakano

高円寺 Koenji

阿佐ケ谷 Asagaya

荻窪 Ogikubo

西荻窪 Nishi-Ogikubo

吉祥寺 Kichijoji

三鷹 Mitaka

Jb Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tokyo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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